o P COER
EREAR-mER

SREIE @A s R RFE
Acetyl CoA synthetase Recombinant Rabbit )

KD mAb [JF0917] ET1702-21  Human, Mouse, Rat
ACSS1 Rabbit pAb ER62583 Human, Mouse
ACSS1 Mouse mAb [3A7C1] EM1712-12 Human
ACSS1 (Acetyl K642) Rabbit pAb ER60060 Human, Mouse, Rat
ADH4 Recombinant Rabbit mAb [JE62-24] HA722570  Human
ADH7 Rabbit pAb ER62610 Human, Monkey
ADHX Rabbit pAb ER60461 Human, Mouse, Rat
ADP-GK Rabbit pAb ER62613 Human, Mouse, Rat
AKR1A1 Rabbit pAb ER62635 Human, Mouse, Rat
Alcohol Dehydrogenase Recombinant Rabbit )
mAb [JG82-31] ET7108-64 Human, Mouse, Rat
ALDH1B1 Rabbit pAb ER62640 Human, Monkey
ALDH2 Recombinant Mouse mAb [E4-D10-
R] - BSA and Azide free HA610059 Human, Mouse, Rat
ALDH2 Recombinant Mouse mAb [7-D8-R] -

KD BSA and Azide free HA610152  Human, Rat

KD ALDH2 Recombinant Mouse mAb [7-D8-R] HA601277 Human, Rat
ALDH2 Rabbit pAb R1407-3 Human, Mouse, Rat
ALDH2 Mouse mAb [E4-D10] M1509-1 Human, Mouse, Rat
ALDH2 Mouse mAb [7-D8] M1501-7 Human, Mouse, Rat
{;\{I}.DHZ Recombinant Mouse mAb [E4-D10- HA601175  Human, Mouse, Rat
ALDH3A1 Recombinant Rabbit mAb [PDO0O0-
73] - BSA and Azide free HA750533 | Human
,7'-\:I3_]DH3A1 Recombinant Rabbit mAb [PD00- HA721201 Human
ALDH3B1 Rabbit pAb ER62641 Human

KD éé]DH?m Recombinant Rabbit mAb [JE63- HA720086  Human, Mouse
Aldolase Recombinant Rabbit mAb [JM54- ET1705-91 Human, Mouse, Rat,
19] Zebrafish
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AN Iv::

WB,IF-Cell,IF-Tissue

WB,IHC-P
WB,IHC-P,FC
WB

WB,IHC-P

WB

WB
WB,IHC-P,IF-Cell
WB

WB,IHC-P,IF-Cell,IF-
Tissue

WB

WB,IHC-P,IF-Cell

WB,IF-Cell,IHC-P

WB,IF-Cell,IHC-P
WB,IF-Cell

WB,IF-Cell,IF-
Tissue,IHC-P,FC

WB,IF-Cell,IHC-P

WB,IHC-P,IF-Cell

WB,IHC-P

WB,IHC-P

WB,IHC-P

WB,IF-Cell,IHC-
P,FC

WB,IHC-P,IF-Tissue
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KD,

Aldolase A/B/C Recombinant Rabbit mAb

Relative 15g1101.81] - BSA and Azide free
expression
Relative Aldolase A/B/C Recombinant Antibody
. [PSHO01-81] - Mouse IgG1 (Chimeric) - BSA
expression .
and Azide free
Relative Aldolase A/B/C Recombinant Antibody
expression [PSHO01-81] - Rat IgG1 (Chimeric)
Relative Aldolase A/B/C Recombinant Antibody
expression [PSHO01-81] - Mouse IgG1 (Chimeric)
R e  Aldolase A/B/C Recombinant Rabbit mAb
ealve  1pSH01-81]
expression
Relative Aldolase A/B/C Recombinant Antibody
. [PSH01-81] - Rat IgG1 (Chimeric) - BSA and
expression ,
Azide free
Aldolase B Rabbit pAb
Relative Aldolase C Recombinant Rabbit mAb
expression [PSHO01-82] - BSA and Azide free
Relative Aldolase C Recombinant Rabbit mAb
expression [PSHO01-82]
Aldolase C Rabbit pAb
BPGM Rabbit pAb
ENO1 Recombinant Rabbit mAb [JM63-53]
ENO3 Rabbit pAb
FBP1 Recombinant Rabbit mAb [JE50-76]
FBP1 Recombinant Rabbit mAb [JE48-70]
G6PC3 Rabbit pAb
GALM Rabbit pAb
GAPDHS Rabbit pAb
Glucokinase Recombinant Rabbit mAb
[JE33-40]
Glucose 6 phosphatase 2 Rabbit pAb
KD Glucose 6 phosphate isomerase
Recombinant Rabbit mAb [JG33-86]
KD Glucose Transporter GLUT1 Recombinant
Rabbit mAb [SA0377]
Glucose Transporter GLUT1 Recombinant
Rabbit mAb
MMELZEMRABRAE]

HA750755

HA610341

HA601512

HA601511

HA721733

HA610342

ER1901-42

HA750756

HA721734

ER65479

ER1904-29

ET1705-56

ER1908-12

ET7110-07
ET7109-82
ER1909-20
ER60465

ER1909-37

HA722204

ER1909-71

ET7108-01

ET1601-10

IRS151RB
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Human, Mouse, Rat,
Cynomolgus monkey,
Pig

Human, Mouse, Rat

Human, Mouse, Rat

Human, Mouse, Rat

Human, Mouse, Rat,
Cynomolgus monkey,
Pig

Human, Mouse, Rat

Human, Mouse, Rat

Mouse, Rat, Human

Mouse, Rat, Human

Human, Mouse, Rat
Human, Mouse, Rat

Human, Mouse, Rat,
Zebrafish

Human, Mouse, Rat

Human, Mouse, Rat
Human, Mouse, Rat
Human, Mouse, Rat
Human, Mouse, Rat

Mouse, Rat

Human

Rat

Human

Human, Mouse, Rat

Human

WB,IHC-P,IHC-Fr,IF-
Tissue,IF-Cell

IHC-Fr,IHC-P,WB

IHC-Fr,IHC-P,WB

IHC-Fr,IHC-P,WB

WB,IHC-P,IHC-Fr,IF-
Tissue,IF-Cell

IHC-Fr,IHC-P,WB

WB,IHC-P,FC

WB,IHC-P

WB,IHC-P

WB,IHC-P
WB

WB,FC,IF-
Tissue,IHC-P,IF-Cell

WB,IHC-P,IF-
Tissue,FC

WB,IHC-P
WB,IF-Cell,IHC-P
WB

WB
WB,IHC-P,IF-Tissue

WB

WB

WB,IHC-P,FC,IF-
Cell,IF-Tissue

WB,IF-Cell,IF-
Tissue,IHC-P,FC

mIHC
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Glucose Transporter GLUT1 Recombinant

Antibody [SA0377] - Rat IgG1 (Chimeric) -~ HA610348  Human, Mouse, Rat - 1C-T1,IHC-P,IF-
. Tissue,WB

BSA and Azide free

Glucose Transporter GLUT1 Recombinant IHC-Fr,IHC-P,IF-

Antibody [SA0377] - Rat IgG1 (Chimeric) HAB01521  Human, Mouse, Rat ;00 o Wi

Glucose Transporter GLUT1 Recombinant WB, IF-Cell,IF-

KD Rabbit mAb [SA0377] - BSA and Azide free /20002 Human, Mouse, Rat 3.0 6 1HCP,FC
Glucose Transporter GLUT1 Rabbit pAb ER1510-11 Human, Mouse ‘F’,VEéF'Ce”"HC'
iFluor™ 488 Conjugated Glucose
Transporter GLUT1 Recombinant Rabbit HA720154F Human, Mouse, Rat IF-Cell,IF-Tissue
mAb [SA0377]
iFluor™ 647 Conjugated Glucose
Transporter GLUT1 Recombinant Rabbit HA720170F Human, Mouse IF-Tissue
mAb [SA0377]
fﬂ%‘iose Transporter GLUT4 Mouse mAD [3- \11505.6  Human, Mouse WB, IF-Cell,IHC-P

Relative Glucose Transporter GLUT4 Rabbit pAb R1402-3 Human, Mouse, Rat WB,IF-CeII,IF-

expression Tissue,IHC-P

Relative Glucose Transporter GLUT4 Recombinant )

expression  Rabbit mAb [PSH10-06] HA723175  Mouse, Rat WB,IHC-Fr

Relative Glucose Transporter GLUT4 Recombinant

: Rabbit mAb [PSH10-06] - BSA and Azide HA751336  Mouse, Rat WB,IHC-Fr

expression .

Hexokinase 1 Recombinant Rabbit mAb WB,IF-Cell,IF-
[ST47-05] - BSA and Azide free HA750168  Human, Mouse, Rat  icq 6 IHC-P,IP,FC
Hexokinase 1 Recombinant Rabbit mAb WB,IF-Cell,IF-
[ST47-05] ET1609-28 Human, Mouse, Rat Tissue,IHC-P,IP.EC
Hexokinase Il Mouse mAb [F1-D3] EM1710-04 Human WB,IHC-P,FC
Hexokinase || Recombinant Rabbit mAb HA722933 Human, Mouse, Rat, WB,IHC-P,IF-
[PSH07-97] Monkey Cell,FC,IP

Relative Hexokinase || Recombinant Rabbit mAb

expression [PSHO08-81] - BSA and Azide free HA751246 Human, Mouse, Rat WB,IHC-P,IF-Cell,IP
Hexokinase || Recombinant Rabbit mAb HA751199 Human, Mouse, Rat, ~ WB,IHC-P,IF-
[PSH07-97] - BSA and Azide free Monkey Cell,FC,IP
Hexokinase Il Rabbit pAb HA500186  Human, Mouse, Rat \F’,VEéF'Ce”"HC'

Relative Hexokinase || Recombinant Rabbit mAb HA723033  Human, Mouse, Rat WB,IHC-P,IF-Cell,IP

expression [PSHO08-81]

HKDC1 Rabbit pAb ER1803-32 Human, Mouse, Rat \F’,VE’C';F'Ce”"HC'

KD Lactate Dehydrogenase Recombinant Rabbit ET1608-57 Human, Mouse, Rat, WB, IF-Cell,IF-
mAb [SU39-06] Zebrafish Tissue,IHC-P,FC,IP

KD Lactate Dehydrogenase Recombinant Rabbit HA750155 Human, Mouse, Rat, WB, IF-Cell,IF-
mAb [SU39-06] - BSA and Azide free Zebrafish Tissue,IHC-P,FC,IP
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LDH6A Rabbit pAb ER60805  Human WB
LDH6B Rabbit pAb ER60806  Human WB
LDHA Recombinant Rabbit mAb [PSH13-58] HA723547  Human, Mouse, Rat \(’;VeEfl"l':"g'P"F'
LDHA Mouse mAb [20-179] M1007-7 Human, Mouse IHC-P
KD LDHA Rabbit pAb ER00702  Human, Mouse, Rat \éVeEfl"HC'P’FC"F'
LDHA Recombinant Rabbit mAb [PSH13-58] WB,IHC-P,IF-
- BSA and Azide free HA751477 Human, Mouse, Rat oo
LDHA + LDHB Recombinant Rabbit mAb WB,IHC-P, IF-
[PSH12-75] HA723486 Human, Mouse, Rat Cell.FC.IP
LDHA + LDHB Recombinant Rabbit mAb WB,IHC-P,IF-
[PSH12-75] - BSA and Azide free HA751451  Human, Mouse, Rat & /o p
KD LDHB Rabbit pAb 0807-1 Human, Mouse, Rat \F/)VB,IF-CeII,FC,IHC-
LDHC Rabbit pAb ER1912-25 Human WB
Lipoamide Dehydrogenase Recombinant PIF.
Rabbit mAb [PSH0-83] HA721512  Human, Mouse WB,IHC-P,IF-Cell
Lipoamide Dehydrogenase Recombinant PIF.
Rabbit mAb [PSHO-83] - BSA and Azide free ' 2000 Human, Mouse WB,IHC-PIF-Cell
MCT1 Rabbit pAb HA500190  Human \F’,VEéF'Ce”"HC'
MCT1 Recombinant Rabbit mAb [JE41-72] HA722556  Human WB
MCT1 Rabbit pAb ER1912-87 Human, Mouse, Rat ~ WWE:IHC-P.IF-
Tissue,FC
MIPP Rabbit pAb ER63962 Human, Mouse, Rat WB,IHC-P
KD NSE Recombinant Rabbit mAb [SC06-28] ~ ET1610-96 ;‘:Q:f’i‘ér':"ouse’ Rat, g IF-Cell,HC-P
NSE Recombinant Rabbit mAb [SC06-28] - Human, Mouse, Rat, i i
KD BSA and Azide free HA750239 Zebrafish WB, IF-Cell,IHC-P
Human, Mouse, Rat,
KD NSE Rabbit pAb R1401-6 Zebrafish, Hybrid fish ~ WB,IF-Cell
(crucian-carp)
iFluor™ 488 Conjugated NSE Recombinant :
Rabbit mAb [SC06-28] HA720178F Human, Mouse, Rat IF-Cell,FC
ODPAT Rabbit pAb ER61061 Human WB
PCK1 Recombinant Rabbit mAb [JU84-39]  ET7106-81 Human IF-Cell,IHC-P,WB
KD PCK2 Recombinant Rabbit mAb [JB52-39]  ET7107-29  Human, Mouse, Rat ~ WVB:IF-Gell,IF-
Tissue,IHC-P,FC
WB, IF-Cell,IF-
KD PDHA1 Recombinant Rabbit mAb [JF996-0] ET1702-75  Human, Mouse, Rat  Tissye,IHC-P,IP,FC
MM EREYRZARBRELAE
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KD PDHB Recombinant Rabbit mAb [JM66-33]
KD PDK1 Recombinant Rabbit mAb [JA67-30] -
BSA and Azide free
KD PDK1 Recombinant Rabbit mAb [JA67-30]
PFK-B Rabbit pAb
PFKFB3 Recombinant Rabbit mAb [JM43-
KO
43]
KD PFKM Recombinant Rabbit mAb [JU53-31]
KD PFKP Rabbit pAb
PGAM1 Recombinant Rabbit mAb [JE40-67]
PGK1 Recombinant Rabbit mAb [ST49-07]
PGK2 Rabbit pAb
KD PGM1 Recombinant Rabbit mAb [JE65-06]
Phospho-Glucose Transporter GLUT4
(S488) Recombinant Rabbit mAb [JE43-23]
Cell Phospho-PDHA1 (S293) Recombinant
treatment  Rabbit mAb [JE58-27]
Relative i1 Recombinant Rabbit mAb [PSH04-37]
expression
Relative PKM1 Recombinant Rabbit mAb [PSH04-37]
expression - BSA and Azide free
PKM1/2 Recombinant Rabbit mAb [JE07-34]
KO PKM2 Rabbit pAb
Relative PKM2 Recombinant Rabbit mAb [PSH11-74]
expression - BSA and Azide free
KO PKM2 Rabbit pAb
Relative  pyM2 Recombinant Rabbit mAb [PSH11-74]
expression
Relative  pyv1o Rabbit pAb
expression
KD Pyruvate Dehydrogenase E2 Recombinant
Rabbit mAb [JE34-38]
Triosephosphate isomerase Recombinant
Rabbit mAb [PSH14-38]
Triosephosphate isomerase Recombinant
Rabbit mAb [PSH14-38] - BSA and Azide
free
Triosephosphate isomerase Rabbit pAb
NN ELZEVRARBRAF]

ET1705-57

HA750419

ET1704-66

ER64567

ET1705-66

ET7106-97

HA500472
ET7109-13
ET1609-63

ER60994

HA721110

HA721866

HA721443

HA722120

HA750946

HA722524

ER1802-70

HA751429

ER1901-90

HA723370

R1603-5

HA721267

HA723632

HA751520

HA500283
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Human, Mouse, Rat

Human, Mouse, Rat

Human, Mouse, Rat

Human, Mouse, Rat

Human, Mouse, Rat

Human, Mouse, Rat

Human, Mouse, Rat
Human, Mouse, Rat
Human, Mouse, Rat
Human, Mouse

Human, Mouse, Rat,
Monkey

Mouse, Human, Rat

Human, Mouse, Rat

Human, Mouse, Rat

Human, Mouse, Rat

Human, Mouse, Rat
Human

Human, Mouse, Rat,
Monkey

Human, Mouse

Human, Mouse, Rat,
Monkey

Human, Mouse, Rat

Human, Mouse, Rat

Human, Mouse, Rat,
Monkey

Human, Mouse, Rat,
Monkey

Human, Mouse, Rat,
Monkey

WB,IHC-P,FC,IP

WB,IHC-P,IP,FC,IF-
Tissue

WB,IHC-P,IP,FC,IF-
Tissue

WB,IHC-P

WB,IF-Cell,IHC-
P.FC,IP,IF-Tissue

WB,IF-Cell,IF-
Tissue,IHC-P,FC

WB,IHC-P
WB,IHC-P,FC
WB

WB

WB,IF-Cell,FC

WB

WB,ICC,IHC-P

WB,IF-Cell,IHC-
P,FC

WB,IF-Cell,IHC-
P,FC

WB,IP
WB,IF-Cell,IHC-P

WB,IF-Cell,IHC-
P,FC,IP

WB,FC

WB,IF-Cell,IHC-
P,FC,IP

WB,IF-Cell,IHC-
P,FC

WB,IHC-P,IF-Cell

WB,IHC-P,IF-
Cell,FC

WB,IHC-P,IF-
Cell,FC

WB,IHC-P,IF-
Cell,FC
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